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Category
21/A36-45
21/A18-35
21/A18-35
21/A36-45
21/A18-35
21/A18-35
21/A18-35
21/A36-45
21/A18-35
21/A46-55
21/A36-45
21/A36-45
21/A18-35
21/A18-35
ALL

21/A18-35
21/A18-35
21/A46-55
21/A18-35
21/A18-35
ALL

ALL

21/A18-35
21/A18-35
21/A36-45
21/A18-35
21/A46-55
ALL

21/A46-55

21/A36-45

21/A36-45
21/A36-45
21/A36-45
21/A46-55
21/A18-35
21/A46-55
21/A18-35
21/A18-35
21/A46-55
21/A56+

21/A46-55

Gender BIB Name

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

8

26
17
46
34
15
2

20
14
22
39
49
37

OQOTHZ ZHZIMOIMNOYAOZ
KYPIAKOZ XYMIPIQTHX
MANATQTHZ MIMNOYPIKAZ
IQANNHZ MATTAKOZX
YAHYAA REZAI

BAZIAEIOZ MIMAKAZ
MANATQTHZ BOYTIOYKAZ
IOQANNHZ MAMOYTZANHZ
IQANNHZ MOYXOZ
NIKOAAOZ NMAQMAPITHX
KONZTANTINOZ KOPOZHX
POTHZ PAQPOIOYAOZ
RASULY AHMAD

NIKOLAI POSNER

MATINA BABATZIANH
AHMHTPIOZ PAAAHE
MIXAAHZ TEAAZTOX
2OKPATHZ KOTZINHZ
MAPKEAAOZ ZTAMATINOZ
FEQPTIOZ TOYTHZ
ZAMNPQ TZEFKOY
ESTELLE JEAN

XPHZTOZ MNMANOYPIAZ
AEQNIAAY TEIPAKHZ
XAPANAMIMOZ KQXTAIOZ
AITEAOZ MAMAPHZ
NIKOX KAPABENAKHX
EIPHNH POYZZA

OQOMAZ AAAMOINOYAOZ

FrEQPTIOZ
XPYZANGAKOINOYAOX

MANATQTHZ KAMATZOZ
APIZTOTEAHZ ZHOAKHX
NAZAPOZ AHMTZAZ
AHMHTPIOZ KANTZOYPAZ
AAE=ANAPOZ KEAMAAHZ
HAIAYZ AEPBENTZHX
MMAMMHZ TABPIHA
FEQPTIOZ MNMAAAIOAOT O
AAE=ANAPOZ MNMAIAKAZ
MANATIQTHZ MIXAHAIAHZ
AXINAEAZ TEQPTIOY

21km
1:09:24
1:14:43
1:17:46
1:18:43
1:18:43
1:19:50
1:24:33
1:29:12
1:29:48
1:30:10
1:30:43
1:31:38
1:33:10
1:33:10
1:33:55
1:33:56
1:35:45
1:37:30
1:38:55
1:38:55
1:39:14
1:40:26
1:41:27
1:42:52
1:42:53
1:44:08
1:45:01
1:45:35
1:45:45

1:46:25

1:47:33
1:47:41
1:48:53
1:48:53
1:49:59
1:50:39
1:51:02
1:51:03
1:52:01
1:52:12
1:54:12



A/A Category Gender BIB

42 21/A36-45 Male
43 21/A46-55 Male
44 21/A46-55 Male

29
45
30

Name 21km

EYZTPATIOXZ MIMNOYTATZA 1:56:21
AAMIANOZ METPOY 1:57:09
AEYTEPHZ MAMAQ®IAINTIOY 2:00:15



